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Fan Ø 400 Ø 450  Ø 500 Ø 560 Ø 630

Carrier O-VO-400 O-VO-450 O-VO-500 O-VO-560 O-VO-630

Flange F-VO-400 F-VO-450 F-VO-500 F-VO-560 F-VO-630

Flexible joint VVGF-VO-400 VVGF-VO-450 VVGF-VO-500 VVGF-VO-560 VVGF-VO-630

Flexible joint up to 400 °C VVGF-VO-400 - 
400/2

VVGF-VO-450 - 
400/2

VVGF-VO-500 - 
400/2

VVGF-VO-560 - 
400/2

VVGF-VO-630 - 
400/2

Hood Z-VO-400 Z-VO-450 Z-VO-500 Z-VO-560 Z-VO-630

Roof adapter PK-VO-400 PK-VO-450 PK-VO-500 PK-VO-560 PK-VO-630

Mounting curb SM-VO-400-450 SM-VO-500 SM-VO-560-630

Inlet cone VK-VO-400 VK-VO-450 VK-VO-500 VK-VO-560 VK-VO-630

Backdraft damper KOM-VO-400
KOM-VO-400-400/2

KOM-VO-450
KOM-VO-450-400/2

KOM-VO-500
KOM-VO-500-400/2

KOM-VO-560
KOM-VO-560-400/2

KOM-VO-630
KOM-VO-630-400/2

Backdraft damper KOM1-VO-400 KOM1-VO-450 KOM1-VO-500 KOM1-VO-560 KOM1-VO-630

Silencer

SR-400-1D SR-450-1D SR-500-1D SR-560-1D SR-630-1D

SR-400-1.5D SR-450-1.5D SR-500-1.5D SR-560-1.5D SR-630-1.5D

SR-400-2D SR-450-2D SR-500-2D SR-560-2D SR-630-2D

Silencer

SRV-400-1D SRV-450-1D SRV-500-1D SRV-560-1D SRV-630-1D

SRV-400-1.5D SRV-450-1.5D SRV-500-1.5D SRV-560-1.5D SRV-630-1.5D

SRV-400-2D SRV-450-2D SRV-500-2D SRV-560-2D SRV-630-2D

Protective mesh SZ-VO-400 SZ-VO-450 SZ-VO-500 SZ-VO-560 SZ-VO-630

Spring-loaded 
antivibration mount VVCp-VO* VVCp-VO* VVCp-VO* VVCp-VO* VVCp-VO*

Rubber antivibration 
mount VVCr-VO* VVCr-VO* VVCr-VO* VVCr-VO* VVCr-VO*

* selection according to the fan weight 

 J VPVO and VDO fan accessory selection table

VPVO AND VDO FAN ACCESSORIES
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Ø 710 Ø 800 Ø 900 Ø 1000 Ø 1120 Ø 1250 Fan

O-VO-710 O-VO-800 O-VO-900 O-VO-1000 O-VO-1120 O-VO-1250 Carrier

F-VO-710 F-VO-800 F-VO-900 F-VO-1000 F-VO-1120 F-VO-1250 Flange

VVGF-VO-710 VVGF-VO-800 VVGF-VO-900 VVGF-VO-1000 VVGF-VO-1120 VVGF-VO-1250 Flexible joint

VVGF-VO-710 - 
400/2

VVGF-VO-800 - 
400/2

VVGF-VO-900 
-400/2

VVGF-VO-1000 - 
400/2

VVGF-VO-1120 - 
400/2

VVGF-VO-1250 - 
400/2 Flexible joint up to 400 °C

Z-VO-710 Z-VO-800 Z-VO-900 Z-VO-1000 Z-VO-1120 Z-VO-1250 Hood

PK-VO-710 PK-VO-800 PK-VO-900 PK-VO-1000 PK-VO-1120 PK-VO-1250 Roof adapter

SM-VO-710-800 SM-VO-900 SM-VO-1000-1120 SM-VO-1250 Mounting curb

VK-VO-710 VK-VO-800 VK-VO-900 VK-VO-1000 VK-VO-1120 VK-VO-1250 Inlet cone

KOM-VO-710
KOM-VO-710-400/2

KOM-VO-800
KOM-VO-800-400/2

KOM-VO-900
KOM-VO-900-400/2

KOM-VO-1000
KOM-VO-1000-400/2

KOM-VO-1120
KOM-VO-1120-400/2

KOM-VO-1250
KOM-VO-1250-400/2 Backdraft damper

KOM1-VO-710 KOM1-VO-800 KOM1-VO-900 KOM1-VO-1000 KOM1-VO-1120 KOM1-VO-1250 Backdraft damper

SR-710-1D SR-800-1D SR-900-1D SR-1000-1D SR-1120-1D SR-1250-1D

SilencerSR-710-1.5D SR-800-1.5D SR-900-1.5D SR-1000-1.5D SR-1120-1.5D SR-1250-1.5D

SR-710-2D SR-800-2D SR-900-2D SR-1000-2D SR-1120-2D SR-1120-2D

SRV-710-1D SRV-800-1D SRV-900-1D SRV-1000-1D SRV-1120-1D SRV-1250-1D

SilencerSRV-710-1.5D SRV-800-1.5D SRV-900-1.5D SRV-1000-1.5D SRV-1120-1.5D SRV-1250-1.5D

SRV-710-2D SRV-800-2D SRV-900-2D SRV-1000-2D SRV-1120-2D SRV-1120-2D

SZ-VO-710 SZ-VO-800 SZ-VO-900 SZ-VO-1000 SZ-VO-1120 SZ-VO-1250 Protective mesh

VVCp-VO* VVCp-VO* VVCp-VO* VVCp-VO* VVCp-VO* VVCp-VO* Spring-loaded 
antivibration mount 

VVCr-VO* VVCr-VO* VVCr-VO* VVCr-VO* VVCr-VO* VVCr-VO* Rubber antivibration 
mount 

* selection according to the fan weight 
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O-VO 
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 J Purpose
Used for mounting the fans to the floor, walls or ceiling. 

 J Design
The carrier consists of two brackets and is made of steel with a polymer coating.

 J Overall dimensions

F-VO  
flange 

 J Purpose
Enables attaching round ducts of appropriate size to the fan. 

 J Design
Made of steel with a polymer coating. 

 J Overall dimensions
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VPVO AND VDO FAN ACCESSORIES

Model
Dimensions [mm] Weight 

[kg]A B H M a R Ød n
O-VO-400 510 395 115 45 160 225 8 4 1.15
O-VO-450 560 435 125 45 180 250 8 4 1.3
O-VO-500 610 480 130 45 200 280 12 4 1.4
O-VO-560 670 525 140 45 230 310 12 4 1.6
O-VO-630 740 575 150 45 255 345 12 4 1.8
O-VO-710 820 630 160 45 280 385 12 5 2.0
O-VO-800 910 705 180 45 315 430 12 5 2.35
O-VO-900 1020 795 215 52 360 485 15 5 6.3
O-VO-1000 1120 875 235 52 400 535 15 5 7.2
O-VO-1120 1240 1002 270 52 460 595 15 6 9.1
O-VO-1250 1370 1087 285 52 510 660 15 6 10.25

Model
Dimensions [mm] Weight 

[kg]ØD ØD1 ØD2 Ød n
F-VO-400 400 450 490 8 12 2.26
F-VO-450 450 500 540 8 12 2.53
F-VO-500 500 560 600 12 12 2.9
F-VO-560 560 620 660 12 12 3.24
F-VO-630 630 690 730 12 12 3.63
F-VO-710 710 770 810 12 16 4.08
F-VO-800 800 860 900 12 16 4.58
F-VO-900 900 970 1015 15 16 5.41
F-VO-1000 1000 1070 1115 15 16 6.0
F-VO-1120 1120 1190 1270 15 20 7.51
F-VO-1250 1250 1320 1400 15 20 8.36
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VVGF-VO
VVGF-VO...400/2 

flexible joint 

 J Purpose
Flexible joints cancel out any potential vibrations transmitted by the fans or air handling units to the air ducting as well 
as partially compensate for the air duct assembly deformations caused by temperature variation.

 J Design
The flexible joints are formed by two flanges joined with vibration-cancelling material and are made of polymer-
coated steel and PVC tape reinforced with polyamide fabric. The joints are not intended to withstand any significant 
mechanical loads and, therefore, may not be used as load-bearing structures. The VVGF-VO...400/2 joints are designed 
for operation at a temperature of 400 °C for 2 hours.

 J Overall dimensions

260

Ø D
Ø D1Ø D2

Ø d
n

Model
Dimensions [mm] Weight 

[kg]ØD ØD1 ØD2 Ød n
VVGF-VO-400 VVGF-VO-400-400/2 400 450 490 8 12 4.76
VVGF-VO-450 VVGF-VO-450-400/2 450 500 540 8 12 5.34
VVGF-VO-500 VVGF-VO-500-400/2 500 560 600 12 12 6.12
VVGF-VO-560 VVGF-VO-560-400/2 560 620 660 12 12 6.83
VVGF-VO-630 VVGF-VO-630-400/2 630 690 730 12 12 7.66
VVGF-VO-710 VVGF-VO-710-400/2 710 770 810 12 16 8.6
VVGF-VO-800 VVGF-VO-800-400/2 800 860 900 12 16 9.67
VVGF-VO-900 VVGF-VO-900-400/2 900 970 1015 15 16 11.4
VVGF-VO-1000 VVGF-VO-1000-400/2 1000 1070 1115 15 16 12.64
VVGF-VO-1120 VVGF-VO-1120-400/2 1120 1190 1270 15 20 15.73
VVGF-VO-1250 VVGF-VO-1250-400/2 1250 1320 1400 15 20 17.52

Z-VO 
hood 

 J Purpose
Ensures trouble-free operation of fans on rooftops.  

 J Design
Made of steel with a polymer coating. 

 J Overall dimensions
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Model
Dimensions [mm] Weight 

[kg]ØD ØD1 ØD2 Ød n H H1 A B

Z-VO-400 265 301 672 774 405 450 490
8 12

10.9

Z-VO-450 279 324 742 854 455 500 540 13.0

Z-VO-500 320 365 790 910 505 560 600

12 12

14.6

Z-VO-560 335 382 860 991 565 620 660 16.7

Z-VO-630 360 405 988 1139 635 690 730 28.4

Z-VO-710 420 465 1072 1236 715 770 810
12 16

36.6

Z-VO-800 475 520 1189 1370 805 860 900 47.2

Z-VO-900 527 572 1346 1551 905 970 1015
15 16

69.7

Z-VO-1000 655 710 1552 1789 1005 1070 1115 99.8

Z-VO-1120 670 723 1707 1968 1125 1190 1270
15 20

126

Z-VO-1250 700 753 1845 2128 1255 1320 1400 145
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 J Purpose
Used for mounting VPVO on rooftops. 

 J Design
Made of steel with a polymer coating. 

 J Overall dimensions

PK-VO 
roof adapter
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VK-VO  
inlet cone

 J Purpose
The inlet cone is recommended to be installed upstream of the fan to improve the air flow parameters. However, it 
must be installed in the absence of ducting attached to the fan inlet. The inlet cone helps reduce the fan dynamic 
pressure and increase the static component of the total fan pressure. The unit can be used in combination with the 
SZ-VPVO protective mesh which must be one size larger than the unit.

 J Design
The unit has two flanges and is made of steel with a polymer coating.

 J Overall dimensions

Model
Dimensions [mm] Weight 

[kg]ØD ØD1 ØD2 Ød n ØF ØF1 ØF2 H Ød1 n1
VK-VO-400 400 450 490 8 12 450 500 540 95 8 12 2.7
VK-VO-450 450 500 540 8 12 500 560 600 110 12 12 3.3
VK-VO-500 500 560 600 12 12 560 620 660 120 12 12 4.0
VK-VO-560 560 620 660 12 12 630 690 730 135 12 12 4.65
VK-VO-630 630 690 730 12 12 710 770 810 150 12 16 6.8
VK-VO-710 710 770 810 12 16 800 860 900 170 12 16 12
VK-VO-800 800 860 900 12 16 900 970 1015 190 15 16 15
VK-VO-900 900 970 1015 15 16 1000 1070 1115 210 15 16 21
VK-VO-1000 1000 1070 1115 15 16 1120 1190 1270 240 15 20 36.7
VK-VO-1120 1120 1190 1270 15 20 1250 1320 1400 255 15 20 45
VK-VO-1250 1250 1320 1400 15 20 1400 1470 1550 285 15 20 53.5

Model
Dimensions [mm] Weight 

[kg]ØD ØD1 ØD2 Ød n Ød1 n1 A B H
PK-VO-400 400 450 490 8 12 7 6 580 701 170 17.5
PK-VO-450 450 500 540 8 12 7 6 580 701 170 16.5
PK-VO-500 500 560 600 12 12 11 6 640 770 170 20.3
PK-VO-560 560 620 660 12 12 11 6 750 920 170 27.2
PK-VO-630 630 690 730 12 12 11 6 750 920 170 25.5
PK-VO-710 710 770 810 12 16 11 8 980 1150 290 53.0
PK-VO-800 800 860 900 12 16 11 8 980 1150 290 51.1
PK-VO-900 900 970 1015 15 16 13 8 1050 1220 290 54.5
PK-VO-1000 1000 1070 1115 15 16 13 8 1340 1510 340 93.4
PK-VO-1120 1120 1190 1270 15 20 13 10 1340 1510 340 91.3
PK-VO-1250 1250 1320 1400 15 20 13 10 1500 1700 340 107.0
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Name
Dimensions [mm] Weight 

[kg]H A B C

SM-VO-0000-315/355

550

480 590 800

39,5

SM-VO-0010-315/355
43,5

SM-VO-0020-315/355

SM-VO-0100-315/355 50,5

SM-VO-0110-315/355
54,5

SM-VO-0120-315/355

SM-VO-0000-400/450

580 692 900

46

SM-VO-0010-400/450
51,5

SM-VO-0020-400/450

SM-VO-0100-400/450 58,5

SM-VO-0110-400/450
64

SM-VO-0120-400/450

SM-VO-0000-500

640 760 970

49

SM-VO-0010-500
56

SM-VO-0020-500

SM-VO-0100-500 63

SM-VO-0110-500
70

SM-VO-0120-500

SM-VO-0000-560/630

750 910 1120

56,5

SM-VO-0010-560/630
66,5

SM-VO-0020-560/630

SM-VO-0100-560/630 72,5

SM-VO-0110-560/630
82,5

SM-VO-0120-560/630

SM-VO-0000-710/800

980 1140 1350

68

SM-VO-0010-710/800
83

SM-VO-0020-710/800

SM-VO-0100-710/800 88

SM-VO-0110-710/800
103

SM-VO-0120-710/800

SM-VO-0000-900

1050 1208 1420

71

SM-VO-0010-900
88,5

SM-VO-0020-900

SM-VO-0100-900 92

SM-VO-0110-900
109,5

SM-VO-0120-900

SM-VO-0000-1000/1120

1340 1498 1710

85

SM-VO-0010-1000/1120 112

SM-VO-0020-1000/1120 115

SM-VO-0100-1000/1120 111

SM-VO-0110-1000/1120 137

SM-VO-0120-1000/1120 140

SM-VO-0000-1250

1500 1688 1900

112

SM-VO-0010-1250 151

SM-VO-0020-1250 156

SM-VO-0100-1250 140

SM-VO-0110-1250 180

SM-VO-0120-1250 185

 J Application
The unit is used for mounting fans on rooftops.

 J Design
The outer frames are supported for installation on the roof. The mounting curb is equipped with a side inspection 
door. Modifications are available to order according to the naming system.

Mounting curb 
SM-VO

Built-in damper availability:
0 – no damper; 1 – exhaust damper;
2 – supply damper; 3 – smoke extraction damper

Damper drive type
0 – no drive; 1 – 24 V drive;
2 – 230 V drive

Standard size, mm
315; 355; 400; 450; 500; 560; 630; 710; 
800; 900; 1000; 1120; 1250; 1400; 1600

Heat insulation
0 – no heat insulation; 1 – with heat insulation

Roof type
0 – for installation on a roof without a slope;
1 – for installation on a roof with a slope

Series
Mounting curb

VENTS SM-VO-XXXX-XXX/XXX

Overall dimensions of the SM-VO mounting curb

H

C

B
A
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L
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Ø D1
Ø D2

Ø D

 J Purpose
The damper is used only for duct systems. The damper is not intended for use in a rooftop configuration. The backdraft 
damper with spring-loaded blades is used for shutoff of air flow in the air ducts and prevention of air backdraft during 
standstill of ventilation equipment. The damper blades are opened with the air pressure and closed with the spring. The 
damper placement in a ventilation system should account for the air flow direction.  In case of a horizontal installation of 
the damper, the pivot axis of the blades must be true horizontal. A vertically installed damper is only suitable for air extrac-
tion duty. To aasemble the VDO fans, use the KOM-VO ... 400/2 dampers, which are designed to operate at a temperature 
of 400 °C for 2 hours.

 J Design
The unit casing and the two spring-loaded blades are made of polymer-coated steel.

 J Overall dimensions

KOM-VO
KOM-VO...400/2 

backdraft damper

KOM1-VO
backdraft damper

 J Purpose
The damper is used only for duct systems. The damper is not intended for use in a rooftop configuration. The backdraft 
damper with a gravity plate is used for supply pressurisation systems and designed for shutoff of air flow during standstill of 
ventilation equipment. The damper plate opens with the pressure created by the air flow and closes under its own weight, 
blocking the duct. The KOM1-VO damper is only suitable for air supply duty and must be installed in the vertical position.

 J Design
The damper is made from polymer coated steel and has a single blade which closes under its own weight.

 J Overall dimensionsØd
n

Ø D1
Ø D2

Ø D

L

Model
Dimensions [mm] Weight 

[kg]ØD ØD1 ØD2 Ød n L
KOM-VO-400, KOM-VO-400-400/2 400 450 490 8 12 250 5.4
KOM-VO-450, KOM-VO-450-400/2 450 500 540 8 12 250 6.2
KOM-VO-500, KOM-VO-500-400/2 500 560 590 12 12 250 7.1
KOM-VO-560, KOM-VO-560-400/2 560 620 650 12 12 320 9.6
KOM-VO-630, KOM-VO-630-400/2 630 690 720 12 12 370 14.2
KOM-VO-710, KOM-VO-710-400/2 710 770 810 12 16 390 21.4
KOM-VO-800, KOM-VO-800-400/2 800 860 900 12 16 390 25.4
KOM-VO-900, KOM-VO-900-400/2 900 970 1010 15 16 450 32.6
KOM-VO-1000, KOM-VO-1000-400/2 1000 1070 1110 15 16 450 36.9
KOM-VO-1120, KOM-VO-1120-400/2 1120 1190 1260 15 20 540 59.5
KOM-VO-1250, KOM-VO-1250-400/2 1250 1320 1390 15 20 540 67.4

Model
Dimensions [mm] Weight 

[kg]ØD ØD1 ØD2 Ød n L
KOM1-VO-400 400 450 490 8 12 500 8.1
KOM1-VO-450 450 500 540 8 12 550 9.8
KOM1-VO-500 500 560 600 12 12 600 14.4
KOM1-VO-560 560 620 660 12 12 660 17.5
KOM1-VO-630 630 690 730 12 12 730 21.4
KOM1-VO-710 710 770 810 12 16 810 26.8
KOM1-VO-800 800 860 900 12 16 900 33.2
KOM1-VO-900 900 970 1015 15 16 1000 53.7
KOM1-VO-1000 1000 1070 1115 15 16 1100 65.0
KOM1-VO-1120 1120 1190 1270 15 20 1220 82.1
KOM1-VO-1250 1250 1320 1400 15 20 1350 100.3
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 J Noise level reduction
The values shown in the tables represent the difference between the sound power level (Lw) of the combination of the fan, the attenuator and the power of one fan.
To determine the sound power level of the fan equipped with a silencer, the insertion loss must be subtracted from the rated sound power level (Lw) of the fan on the mid-fre-
quency spectrum in the octave band given in the fan specifications.

Model
Sound attenuation by frequency band [dB] LwA [dBA]  

Sound-power level,  
A-weighted63 Hz 125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz

SR-400-1D 2 3 5 9 13 10 8 7 17
SR-450-1D 2 3 5 10 13 10 8 7 17
SR-500-1D 2 3 6 10 14 10 8 7 17
SR-560-1D 2 4 6 10 14 10 8 7 17
SR-630-1D 3 4 7 13 14 9 8 6 18
SR-710-1D 3 4 8 14 14 9 7 6 18
SR-800-1D 3 4 8 14 13 9 7 6 17
SR-900-1D 3 4 9 14 13 8 7 6 17
SR-1000-1D 3 4 9 14 12 8 7 6 17
SR-1120-1D 3 4 10 14 12 8 6 6 17
SR-1250-1D 3 4 10 14 12 8 6 6 17

Model
Sound attenuation by frequency band [dB] LwA [dBA]  

Sound-power level,  
A-weighted63 Hz 125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz

SR-400-1,5D 3 5 8 13 17 14 12 10 21
SR-450-1,5D 3 5 8 14 17 14 12 10 21
SR-500-1,5D 3 5 8 14 18 14 12 10 21
SR-560-1,5D 4 6 9 14 18 14 12 10 21
SR-630-1,5D 4 6 9 17 19 13 12 8 22
SR-710-1,5D 4 6 10 18 19 13 11 8 22
SR-800-1,5D 4 6 10 18 18 13 11 8 21
SR-900-1,5D 4 6 11 18 16 11 10 8 20
SR-1000-1,5D 5 6 11 18 16 11 10 8 20
SR-1120-1,5D 5 6 12 18 15 11 9 9 20
SR-1250-1,5D 5 6 12 18 15 11 9 9 20

Model
Sound attenuation by frequency band [dB] LwA [dBA]  

Sound-power level,  
A-weighted63 Hz 125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz

SR-400-2D 4 6 10 16 21 18 15 13 25
SR-450-2D 4 7 10 17 21 18 15 13 25
SR-500-2D 4 7 10 18 21 17 15 12 24
SR-560-2D 5 7 11 18 21 17 15 12 24
SR-630-2D 5 8 11 21 23 17 15 10 26
SR-710-2D 5 8 12 22 23 16 15 10 26
SR-800-2D 5 8 12 22 23 16 15 10 26
SR-900-2D 5 8 13 22 19 13 12 10 23
SR-1000-2D 6 8 13 22 19 13 12 10 23
SR-1120-2D 6 8 13 21 18 13 12 11 23
SR-1250-2D 6 8 13 21 18 13 12 11 23

 J Purpose
The silencer is used for attenuation of the operation noise generated by ventilation equipment and spreaded in the 
the air ducts. Designed for connection to round air ducts. To complete the VDO fans, it is necessary to use SR...400/2 
silencers, which are designed to operate at a temperature of 400 °C for 2 hours.

 J Design
The casing of the SR silencer made of steel is filled with sound-absorbing material with a protective covering (against 
fiber blowing).

 J Overall dimensions

SR 
SR...400/2

silencer

L

Md
n

Ø D

Ø D1

Ø D2

Model Dimensions [mm] Weight [kg]
ØD ØD1 ØD2 L (1D) L (1,5D) L (2D) Md n (1D) (1,5D) (2D)

SR-400-1D, SR-400-1D-400/2 SR-400-1,5D, SR-400-1,5D-400/2 SR-400-2D, SR-400-2D-400/2 400 450 615 407 607 807 М6 12 15 19 22
SR-450-1D, SR-450-1D-400/2 SR-450-1,5D, SR-450-1,5D-400/2 SR-450-2D, SR-450-2D-400/2 450 500 645 457 682 907 М6 12 17 21 25
SR-500-1D, SR-500-1D-400/2 SR-500-1,5D, SR-500-1,5D-400/2 SR-500-2D, SR-500-2D-400/2 500 560 725 507 757 1007 М10 12 21 26 31
SR-560-1D, SR-560-1D-400/2 SR-560-1,5D, SR-560-1,5D-400/2 SR-560-2D, SR-560-2D-400/2 560 620 725 567 847 1257 М10 12 21 27 33
SR-630-1D, SR-630-1D-400/2 SR-630-1,5D, SR-630-1,5D-400/2 SR-630-2D, SR-630-2D-400/2 630 690 815 637 952 1267 М10 12 35 42 60
SR-710-1D, SR-710-1D-400/2 SR-710-1,5D, SR-710-1,5D-400/2 SR-710-2D, SR-710-2D-400/2 710 770 915 717 1072 1427 М10 16 46 58 80
SR-800-1D, SR-800-1D-400/2 SR-800-1,5D, SR-800-1,5D-400/2 SR-800-2D, SR-800-2D-400/2 800 860 1015 807 1207 1607 М10 16 50 61 85
SR-900-1D, SR-900-1D-400/2 SR-900-1,5D, SR-900-1,5D-400/2 SR-900-2D, SR-900-2D-400/2 900 970 1135 907 1357 1807 М12 16 60 75 105
SR-1000-1D, SR-1000-1D-400/2 SR-1000-1,5D, SR-1000-1,5D-400/2 SR-1000-2D, SR-1000-2D-400/2 1000 1070 1265 1007 1507 2007 М12 16 80 105 142
SR-1120-1D, SR-1120-1D-400/2 SR-1120-1,5D, SR-1120-1,5D-400/2 SR-1120-2D, SR-1120-2D-400/2 1120 1190 1315 1127 1687 2247 М12 20 89 117 163
SR-1250-1D, SR-1250-1D-400/2 SR-1250-1,5D, SR-1250-1,5D-400/2 SR-1250-2D, SR-1250-2D-400/2 1250 1320 1415 1257 1882 2507 М12 20 90 117 165
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Model
Sound attenuation by frequency band [dB] LwA [dBA]  

Sound-power level,  
A-weighted63 Hz 125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz

SRV-400-1D 4 6 9 14 21 19 16 13 25
SRV-450-1D 4 6 9 15 21 19 16 13 25
SRV-500-1D 4 6 9 15 22 19 15 12 25
SRV-560-1D 4 6 9 15 22 19 15 12 25
SRV-630-1D 4 6 10 18 22 19 15 11 25
SRV-710-1D 5 6 10 18 22 19 15 11 25
SRV-800-1D 5 6 10 18 24 17 15 11 26
SRV-900-1D 5 7 11 20 20 16 13 11 24
SRV-1000-1D 5 7 12 20 19 14 13 10 23
SRV-1120-1D 5 7 12 20 19 14 13 10 23
SRV-1250-1D 5 7 12 20 19 14 13 10 23

Model
Sound attenuation by frequency band [dB] LwA [dBA]  

Sound-power level,  
A-weighted63 Hz 125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz

SRV-400-1,5D 5 8 12 18 25 24 21 18 29
SRV-450-1,5D 5 8 12 19 25 24 21 18 29
SRV-500-1,5D 6 8 12 20 26 24 21 17 30
SRV-560-1,5D 6 8 12 20 26 24 21 17 30
SRV-630-1,5D 6 9 13 23 28 26 22 16 31
SRV-710-1,5D 7 9 13 23 28 25 22 16 31
SRV-800-1,5D 7 9 13 23 29 24 22 16 32
SRV-900-1,5D 7 9 15 24 24 22 18 15 28
SRV-1000-1,5D 7 9 16 24 24 21 18 15 28
SRV-1120-1,5D 7 9 16 24 24 21 18 14 28
SRV-1250-1,5D 7 9 16 24 24 21 18 14 28

 J Noise level reduction
The values shown in the tables represent the difference between the sound power level (Lw) of the combination of the fan, the attenuator and the power of one fan.
To determine the sound power level of the fan equipped with a silencer, the insertion loss must be subtracted from the rated sound power level (Lw) of the fan on the mid-fre-
quency spectrum in the octave band given in the fan specifications.

VPVO AND VDO FAN ACCESSORIES

SRV 
SRV...400/2

 silencer 

 J Purpose
The silencer is used for attenuation of the operation noise generated by ventilation equipment and spreaded in the the 
air ducts. Designed for connection to round air ducts. 

 J Design
The SRV silencer has a polymer-coated steel casing filled with noncombustible material that has a protective coating 
to prevent fiber deformation. The silencer has an internal sound-absorbing element to increase sound attenuation 
efficiency.

 J Overall dimensions

Md
n

Ø D
Ø D1
Ø D2

L

Model
Dimensions [mm]

ØD ØD1 ØD2 L(1D) L(1,5D) L(2D) Md n
Weight [kg]

(1D) (1,5D) (2D)
SRV-400-1D,  
SRV-400-1D-400/2

SRV-400-1,5D,  
SRV-400-1,5D-400/2

SRV-400-2D,  
SRV-400-2D-400/2 400 450 615 407 607 807 М6 12 20 25 29

SRV-450-1D,  
SRV-450-1D-400/2

SRV-450-1,5D,  
SRV-450-1,5D-400/2

SRV-450-2D,  
SRV-450-2D-400/2 450 500 645 457 682 907 М6 12 22 27 31

SRV-500-1D,  
SRV-500-1D-400/2

SRV-500-1,5D,  
SRV-500-1,5D-400/2

SRV-500-2D,  
SRV-500-2D-400/2 500 560 725 507 757 1007 М10 12 30 38 44

SRV-560-1D,  
SRV-560-1D-400/2

SRV-560-1,5D,  
SRV-560-1,5D-400/2

SRV-560-2D,  
SRV-560-2D-400/2 560 620 725 567 847 1257 М10 12 31 38 48

SRV-630-1D,  
SRV-630-1D-400/2

SRV-630-1,5D,  
SRV-630-1,5D-400/2

SRV-630-2D,  
SRV-630-2D-400/2 630 690 815 637 952 1267 М10 12 48 59 81

SRV-710-1D,  
SRV-710-1D-400/2

SRV-710-1,5D,  
SRV-710-1,5D-400/2

SRV-710-2D,  
SRV-710-2D-400/2 710 770 915 717 1072 1427 М10 16 59 77 103

SRV-800-1D,  
SRV-800-1D-400/2

SRV-800-1,5D,  
SRV-800-1,5D-400/2

SRV-800-2D,  
SRV-800-2D-400/2 800 860 1015 807 1207 1607 М10 16 71 89 120

SRV-900-1D,  
SRV-900-1D-400/2

SRV-900-1,5D,  
SRV-900-1,5D-400/2

SRV-900-2D,  
SRV-900-2D-400/2 900 970 1135 907 1357 1807 М12 16 83 101 151

SRV-1000-1D,  
SRV-1000-1D-400/2

SRV-1000-1,5D,  
SRV-1000-1,5D-400/2

SRV-1000-2D,  
SRV-1000-2D-400/2 1000 1070 1265 1007 1507 2007 М12 16 111 146 203

SRV-1120-1D,  
SRV-1120-1D-400/2

SRV-1120-1,5D,  
SRV-1120-1,5D-400/2

SRV-1120-2D,  
SRV-1120-2D-400/2 1120 1190 1315 1127 1687 2247 М12 20 124 164 232

SRV-1250-1D,  
SRV-1250-1D-400/2

SRV-1250-1,5D,  
SRV-1250-1,5D-400/2

SRV-1250-2D,  
SRV-1250-2D-400/2 1250 1320 1415 1257 1882 2507 М12 20 138 182 252
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 J Pressure drops

Model
Air speed 5 m/s Air speed 10 m/s Air speed 15 m/s

Air flow [m³/h] Pressure drop [Pa] Air flow [m³/h] Pressure drop [Pa] Air flow [m³/h] Pressure drop [Pa]
SRV-400-1D 1900 6 3600 25 5300 66
SRV-450-1D 2200 7 4200 26 6200 68
SRV-500-1D 2900 8 5600 31 8300 67
SRV-560-1D 3400 5 6600 17 9800 44
SRV-630-1D 4600 6 9000 19 13300 41
SRV-710-1D 5300 4 10400 11 15500 25
SRV-800-1D 7200 5 14200 15 21200 38
SRV-900-1D 9600 4 19000 19 28400 57
SRV-1000-1D 8400 4 16500 11 24700 29
SRV-1120-1D 12000 5 23700 17 35500 44
SRV-1250-1D 16300 6 32400 24 48500 58

Model
Air speed 5 m/s Air speed 10 m/s Air speed 15 m/s

Air flow [m³/h] Pressure drop [Pa] Air flow [m³/h] Pressure drop [Pa] Air flow [m³/h] Pressure drop [Pa]
SRV-400-1,5D 1900 9 3600 33 5300 80
SRV-450-1,5D 2200 10 4200 34 6200 82
SRV-500-1,5D 2900 11 5600 40 8300 84
SRV-560-1,5D 3400 6 6600 22 9800 53
SRV-630-1,5D 4600 7 9000 25 13300 52
SRV-710-1,5D 5300 5 10400 14 15500 33
SRV-800-1,5D 7200 6 14200 20 21200 51
SRV-900-1,5D 9600 5 19000 24 28400 72
SRV-1000-1,5D 8400 5 16500 14 24700 36
SRV-1120-1,5D 12000 6 23700 21 35500 56
SRV-1250-1,5D 16300 7 32400 30 48500 75

Model
Air speed 5 m/s Air speed 10 m/s Air speed 15 m/s

Air flow [m³/h] Pressure drop [Pa] Air flow [m³/h] Pressure drop [Pa] Air flow [m³/h] Pressure drop [Pa]
SRV-400-2D 1900 11 3600 40 5300 94
SRV-450-2D 2200 12 4200 41 6200 96
SRV-500-2D 2900 13 5600 48 8300 100
SRV-560-2D 3400 7 6600 27 9800 62
SRV-630-2D 4600 8 9000 30 13300 63
SRV-710-2D 5300 5,5 10400 17 15500 41
SRV-800-2D 7200 6,5 14200 24 21200 63
SRV-900-2D 9600 6 19000 29 28400 87
SRV-1000-2D 8400 6 16500 16 24700 43
SRV-1120-2D 12000 6 23700 24 35500 67
SRV-1250-2D 16300 8 32400 36 48500 91

Model
Sound attenuation by frequency band [dB] LwA [dBA]  

Sound-power level,  
A-weighted63 Hz 125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz

SRV-400-2D 6 9 14 22 29 28 26 23 34
SRV-450-2D 6 9 14 22 29 28 26 23 34
SRV-500-2D 7 10 14 24 30 29 27 22 35
SRV-560-2D 7 10 14 24 30 29 27 22 35
SRV-630-2D 7 11 16 28 33 32 29 20 37
SRV-710-2D 8 11 16 28 34 31 28 20 37
SRV-800-2D 8 11 16 28 34 31 28 20 37
SRV-900-2D 8 11 18 27 28 27 23 19 33
SRV-1000-2D 8 11 19 27 29 27 23 19 33
SRV-1120-2D 8 11 19 27 28 27 22 17 33
SRV-1250-2D 8 11 19 27 28 27 22 17 33
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Ø D1

Ø D

6

Ø D2

Ø d
n

 J Purpose
Protects the fans against ingress of foreign objects. 

 J Design
Protective mesh with 25x25 mm cells.

 J Overall dimensions

SZ-VO 
protective mesh

Model
Dimensions [mm] Weight 

[kg]ØD ØD1 ØD2 Ød n
CZ-VO-400 400 450 490 8 12 1.28

CZ-VO-450 450 500 540 8 12 1.45

CZ-VO-500 500 560 600 12 12 1.77

CZ-VO-560 560 620 660 12 12 2.00

CZ-VO-630 630 690 730 12 12 2.28

CZ-VO-710 710 770 810 12 16 2.59

CZ-VO-800 800 860 900 12 16 2.97

CZ-VO-900 900 970 1015 15 16 3.83

CZ-VO-1000 1000 1070 1115 15 16 4.32

CZ-VO-1120 1120 1190 1270 15 20 6.20

CZ-VO-1250 1250 1320 1400 15 20 7.03

VPVO AND VDO FAN ACCESSORIES

VVCr-VO 
Rubber antivibration mount

L
C

H Ød
2

VVCp-VO 
Spring-loaded antivibration mount

 J Purpose
The antivibration mounts VVCp-VO are used for attenuation of noise and vibration generated by ventilation 
equipment. The antivibration mounts reduce dynamic loads, increase reliability and durability of ventilation 
equipment. Four antivibration mounts are required to complete one fan.

 J Overall dimensions

 J Purpose
The rubber antivibration mounts VVCr-VO are used for attenuation of noise and vibration generated by venti-
lation equipment.
The antivibration mounts reduce dynamic loads, increase reliability and durability of ventilation equipment. 
Four antivibration mounts are required to complete one fan.

 J Overall dimensions

Model Load [kg]
Dimensions and mounting holes [mm]

L H C Ød Width

VVCp-VO-1 7

105

70

82 10,5 58

VVCp-VO-2 15

VVCp-VO-3 24 80

VVCp-VO-4 29 90

VVCp-VO-5 35

113
VVCp-VO-6 50

VVCp-VO-7 80

VVCp-VO-8 120

Model Load [kg]
Dimensions and mounting holes [mm]

A B C Ød E L H

VVCr-VO-1 5-35 5 M8 60 9 Ø30 80 40

VVCr-VO-2 35-80 10 M10 76 11 Ø40 105 52

VVCr-VO-3 50-120 10 M10 76 11 Ø45 105 52L

C

A

H

B

E

Ød
2




